Authorised Officer                     

Place:  Madhya Pradesh 

5. Mrs. Sapna Sen   

(Co-borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNHLBIA000060793(Old) 

/50300000638938(New) & 

LNHEBIA000066293(old)/ 

50400000516141(New) 

Rupees  63,43,900/- 

(Rupees Sixty Three lacs  

Forty Three Thousand and 

Nine Hundred Only) as on 

11.11.2025 along with 

applicable future interest. 

(111.524 Sq. Mts.), 

situated on land 

bearing Khasra No. 

105/12, situated at 

Village 

Ummedpur, Shri 

Ram Colony, 

Patwari Halka No. 

05, Tehsil Biaora, 

District Rajgarh,

[...]

Gokulprasad Dogi 

on Plot no.2   

West: Daryavsingh 

Sondhiya’s House  

2. LAST DATE 

OF 

SUBMISSION 

OF EMD WITH 

KYC: 

19.01.2026 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

17.01.2026 

Thousand 

Only). 

EARNEST 

MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 

3,42,000/- 

(Rupees 

Three Lac 

Forty Two 

Thousand 

Only) 

INCREMENTA

L VALUE: Rs. 

50,000/- 

(Rupees Fifty 

Thousand  

Only) 

http://www.caprihomeloans.com/auction

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF ONLINE E- AUCTION SALE:- 

1. The Property is being sold on “AS IS WHERE IS, WHATEVER THERE & WITHOUT